LC300 DATA SHEET
REV 02/06/25
smartvisionlights.com
The LC300 is a low cost linear light featuring an integrated constant current driver with a lux value of
up to 54,000. NPN or PNP triggers can be used to control the light for either strobed or continuous
operation.
LC300
aHigh-impact injection molded housing

Risk Group 1: Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product. Do not stare at operating lamp. May be harmful to
eyes. Safe for most applications except prolonged exposure. Applicable for wavelengths  470, 530, and WHI.
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Part Number Examples:
	 LC300-625	 LC300, 625 Red Wavelength,
		  Standard Lens
	 LC300-WHI-L	 LC300, White, Line Lens
470WHI
625 850530
LC300
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Narrow,
16°)
W = Wide (30°)
L = Line (10° x 50°)
COLOR:
NARROW (Standard)
Narrow, 16° angle-cone lenses are standard. Standard
lenses create a narrow beam of illumination and are used
for long working distances.
WIDE
Wide, 30° angle-cone lenses create a large area of
illumination. They create a floodlight effect and can be
used for short working distances.
30°
10°
50°16°
LENS OPTICS
LINE
Line, with a 10° width and a 50° fan angle, projects a thin,
narrow beam of illumination.
smartvisionlights.com6
LC300 DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Length Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables (Daisy Chain)
Length Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Mounting Rails
Length Part Number
300 mm LEXT300
600 mm LEXT600
900 mm LEXT900
1200 mm LEXT1200
Custom sizes available
Diffuser
Description Part Number
Diffuser Kit L300-DKIT
Linear Polarizer
Description Part Number
Linear Polarizer Kit L300-LP
Mount
Description Part Number
3-Axis Pan and
Tilt Mount
PB300-M5
smartvisionlights.com7
LC300 DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
FRONT